
Equity Contact Officers 2024 
School – Primary / P-12 Name Email contact 

Atherton – St Joseph’s School Annette Born aborn@cns.catholic.edu.au 
Babinda – St Rita’s School   

Bentley Park – St Therese’s School Donna Zeitlhofer dzeitlhofe1@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Dimbulah – St Anthony’s School Rachelle De Iacovo rdeiacovo@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Earlville – OLHOC School   
Gordonvale – St Michael’s School Jesse Short jshort@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Innisfail - GC Primary School Cassie Green  
(maternity leave) 

cgreen4@cns.catholic.edu.au 

Mount Peter – MacKillop College Wayne Duda wduda@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Manunda – St Francis Xavier’s School Amy Henry ahenry1@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Mareeba – St Thomas Villanova School Jennifer Cook jcook4@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Mossman – St Augustine’s School Suzannah Coombs scoombs@cns.catholic.edu.au  

North Cairns – MOGC School Bronwyn Sarles bsarles@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Parramatta Park – St Joseph’s School Lauren Blenkisop lblenkinso@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Ravenshoe – St Teresa’s School   
Redlynch - SACC Liz Clarke 

Prue Kellahan 
eclarke@cns.catholic.edu.au  

pkellahan@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Silkwood – St John’s School   

South Johnstone – St Rita’s School Alicia Magnanini amagnanini@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Thursday Island – OLSH School   
Trinity Park – Holy Cross School Tara Belhumeur 

Michelle Rogerson 
tbelhumeur@cns.catholic.edu.au  
mrogerson@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Tully – St Clare’s School Sharon Chappel schappel@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Weipa – St Joseph’s Parish School   
Woree – St Gerard Majella School Kylie Chenoweth kchenoweth@cns.catholic.edu.au  

School – Secondary Name Email contact 
St Augustine’s College Steve McDonough smcdonough@cns.catholic.edu.au  

St Monica’s College Kerry Carrington kcarringto@stmonicas.qld.edu.au  
St Mary’s College Leigh Baldwin lbaldwin@cns.catholic.edu.au  

Good Counsel College Leon Awee lawee@cns.catholic.edu.au  
Mount St Bernard College Bernadette Killin bkillin@cns.catholic.edu.au 

St Stephen’s College Elizabeth Bulst 
 

ebulst@cns.catholic.edu.au   
 

Holy Spirit College   
Newman College Karen Chapman kchapman1@cns.catholic.edu.au  
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